


2425-02-PTK24215 NUTRISI TERNAK UNGGAS

(ANGKATAN 2015 KEATAS) DAFTAR HADIR KELAS A

Sessions Add session Report Import Export Status set Temporary users

All All past Months Weeks Days

# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Thu 16 Jan 2025 8AM - 9:40AM
All

students

197209162000122001; Prof. Dr. Rizki

Palupi, S.Pt., M.P

2 Thu 23 Jan 2025 8AM - 9:40AM
All

students

197209162000122001; Prof. Dr. Rizki

Palupi, S.Pt., M.P

3 Thu 30 Jan 2025 8AM - 9:40AM
All

students

197209162000122001; Prof. Dr. Rizki

Palupi, S.Pt., M.P

4 Thu 6 Feb 2025 8AM - 9:40AM
All

students

197209162000122001; Prof. Dr. Rizki

Palupi, S.Pt., M.P
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5 Thu 13 Feb 2025 8AM - 9:40AM
All

students

197209162000122001; Prof. Dr. Rizki

Palupi, S.Pt., M.P

6 Thu 20 Feb 2025 8AM - 9:40AM
All

students

197209162000122001; Prof. Dr. Rizki

Palupi, S.Pt., M.P

7 Thu 27 Feb 2025 8AM - 9:40AM
All

students

198506192012121003; Fitra Yosi, S.Pt., M.S.,

M.I.L., Ph.D

8 Thu 6 Mar 2025 8AM - 9:40AM
All

students

198506192012121003; Fitra Yosi, S.Pt., M.S.,

M.I.L., Ph.D

9 Thu 13 Mar 2025 8AM - 9:40AM
All

students

198506192012121003; Fitra Yosi, S.Pt., M.S.,

M.I.L., Ph.D

10 Thu 20 Mar 2025 8AM - 9:40AM
All

students

198506192012121003; Fitra Yosi, S.Pt., M.S.,

M.I.L., Ph.D

11 Thu 27 Mar 2025 8AM - 9:40AM
All

students

198506192012121003; Fitra Yosi, S.Pt., M.S.,

M.I.L., Ph.D

12 Thu 10 Apr 2025 8AM - 9:40AM
All

students

199202112024062001; Febrinita Ulfah,

S.Pt., M.Si

13 Thu 17 Apr 2025 8AM - 9:40AM
All

students

199202112024062001; Febrinita Ulfah,

S.Pt., M.Si

14 Thu 24 Apr 2025 8AM - 9:40AM
All

students

199202112024062001; Febrinita Ulfah,

S.Pt., M.Si

15 Thu 8 May 2025 8AM - 9:40AM
All

students

199202112024062001; Febrinita Ulfah,

S.Pt., M.Si

16 Thu 15 May 2025 8AM - 9:40AM
All

students

199202112024062001; Febrinita Ulfah,

S.Pt., M.Si
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